ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD September 13, 1989

Petitioner,) v.) AC 87-93) IEPA No. 8564-AC)	ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL) PROTECTION AGENCY,)				
RUSSELL NOEL, Respondent. Respondent. Respondent. ORDER OF THE BOARD (by J. Marlin): This matter comes before the Board on a September 6, 1989 motion to dismiss filed by the respondent, Russell Noel. The Board dismissed this matter on an Agency motion on August 13, 1989. Therefore, the Board denies the respondent's motion as moot. IT IS SO ORDERED. I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 13th day of September 1989, by a vote of 7-0 Arrad, M. Aural	PROTECTION AGENCY,	Petitioner,)		
Respondent.) ORDER OF THE BOARD (by J. Marlin): This matter comes before the Board on a September 6, 1989 motion to dismiss filed by the respondent, Russell Noel. The Board dismissed this matter on an Agency motion on August 13, 1989. Therefore, the Board denies the respondent's motion as moot. IT IS SO ORDERED. I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 13th day of September , 1989, by a vote of 7-0.		v.	,	8564-AC	
ORDER OF THE BOARD (by J. Marlin): This matter comes before the Board on a September 6, 1989 motion to dismiss filed by the respondent, Russell Noel. The Board dismissed this matter on an Agency motion on August 13, 1989. Therefore, the Board denies the respondent's motion as moot. IT IS SO ORDERED. I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 134 day of september 1989, by a vote of 1989. Arath, M. Junn	RUSSELL NOEL,)		
This matter comes before the Board on a September 6, 1989 motion to dismiss filed by the respondent, Russell Noel. The Board dismissed this matter on an Agency motion on August 13, 1989. Therefore, the Board denies the respondent's motion as moot. IT IS SO ORDERED. I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 13th day of september 1989, by a vote of 7-0.		Respondent.)		
motion to dismiss filed by the respondent, Russell Noel. The Board dismissed this matter on an Agency motion on August 13, 1989. Therefore, the Board denies the respondent's motion as moot. IT IS SO ORDERED. I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 134 day of September , 1989, by a vote of 7-0.	ORDER OF THE BOARD (by J. Marlin):				
I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 134 day of september, 1989, by a vote of 7-0.	motion to dismiss filed by the respondent, Russell Noel. The Board dismissed this matter on an Agency motion on August 13, 1989. Therefore, the Board denies the respondent's motion as				
Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 134 day of september, 1989, by a vote of 7-0. Arath M. Juna	IT IS SO ORDE	RED.			
Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk	Board, hereby cert the 134 day of	Gunn, Clerk of ify that the about the septem	the Illinois in the Order was a	Pollution Control adopted on , 1989, by a	
Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk		Do	at M. L	Gund	
Illinois Pollution Control Board					